9:00

9:30

10:15
10:30

11:15

11:30

12:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

Kindergarten Weekly Schedule

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Morning Meeting Zoom

Morning Meeting Zoom

Morning Meeting Zoom

Morning Meeting Zoom

Morning Meeting Zoom

ELA Instruction Zoom

Religion Zoom

ELA Instruction Zoom

Songs & Games Zoom

ELA Instruction Zoom

Religion Zoom

ELA Instruction Zoom

Math Instruction Zoom Math Instruction Zoom Math Instruction Zoom Math Instruction Zoom

Songs & Games Zoom

Synchronous/ Zoom

Are you Zoom Ready?

Appropriately dressed?

Sitting at learning space?

Supplies ready?

Is your camera on?




