		Kindergarten Weekly Schedule			
	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday
9:00	Morning Meeting Zoom	Morning Meeting Zoom	Morning Meeting Zoom	Morning Meeting Zoom	Morning Meeting Zoom
9:30	ELA Instruction Zoom	ELA Instruction Zoom	ELA Instruction Zoom	ELA Instruction Zoom	Catch Up Day
	Independent work time	Independent work time	Independent work time	Independent work time	Independent work time
10:15	Break/Snack	Break/Snack	Break/Snack	Break/Snack	Teacher Office Hours:
10:30	Math Instruction Zoom	Math Instruction Zoom	Math Instruction Zoom	Math Instruction Zoom	10:00 - 11:30
	Independent work time	Independent work time	Independent work time	Independent work time	
11:15	Break	Break	Break	Break	
11:30	Religion Zoom	Songs & Games Zoom	Religion Zoom	Songs & Games Zoom	
12:00	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	Lunch	
1:00	Brain Booster work time (weekly list of options will b	e provided in Google Clas	sroom - STEAM, Freckle,	Epic)
	Weekly one-on-one meetings with teacher, small groups later in the year.				
2:00		End of School			
3:00	End of School		End of School	End of School	End of School
Synchronous/ Zoom			Are you Zoom Ready?		
Asynchronous/ Independent		Appropriately dressed?	Sitting at learning space?	Supplies ready?	Is your camera on?
Break/ Lunch/ Fr	ee Time				